
Check Number Account Date Payee Amount Category
281098 250053047 11/1/2017 MCCARTHY, JOSHUA 60.00$            GUARDIAN 360 CLAYMORE DR HINSDALE IL 60521
281141 250053047 11/8/2017 U.S. POSTAL SERVICE 225.00$          UNDESIGNATED 1314 KENSINGTON ROAD OAK BROOK IL 605239998
281170 250053047 11/20/2017 BLOOMINGTON HIGH SCHOOL 150.00$          UNDESIGNATED 1202 E LOCUST STREET BLOOMINGTON IL 61701-0000
281351 250053047 11/21/2017 MADELINE BAILLIE 52.00$            OFFICIALS 254 SYPE DRIVE CAROL STREAM IL 60188
281526 250053047 12/18/2017 ANN & ROBERT LURIE CHILDRENS HOSPITAL 80.00$            undesignated 225 EAST CHICAGO AVENUE CHICAGO IL 60611
281605 250053047 12/13/2017 VANERKA, DONALD K 150.00$          EMPLOYEE 8301 woodland dr. apt.d Darien IL 60561
282081 250053047 1/22/2018 WILLOWBROOK HIGH SCHOOL_2626 300.00$          SCHOOL ATHLETIC DEPARTMENT VILLA PARK IL 601810000
282088 250053047 1/24/2018 ABUZNEID, MINNATALLAH 9.00$              Student 216 HEATH PLACE WESTMONT IL 60559
282169 250053047 1/29/2018 MAINE EAST HIGH SCHOOL. 155.00$          UNDESIGNATED ERIC COVAL PARK RIDGE IL 60068
282176 250053047 1/29/2018 SCHRECK, JOSHUA 56.00$            OFFICIALS 2302 RED HAWK DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586
282179 250053047 1/29/2018 WHEATON WARRENVILLE SOUTH H.S._2071 200.00$          SCHOOL 1993 TIGER TRAIL WHEATON IL 60189
282420 250053047 2/20/2018 KARLI EDUCATES LLC 375.00$          undesignated 1952 EDINBURGH LN AURORA IL 60504
282474 250053047 2/21/2018 CHICAGO AREA BUSINESS EDUCATORS 20.00$            UNDESIGNATED ASSOCIATION BARRINGTON IL 60010
282520 250053047 2/21/2018 MATYSKIEWICZ, KINGA 15.00$            STUDENT 338 79TH PL WILLOWBROOK IL 60527
282643 250053047 3/14/2018 WRODA, BRIANA 12.00$            STUDENT (DRS) 7819 ELEANOR PLACE WILLOWBROOK IL 60527
283009 250053047 4/18/2018 GLENN GABRIEL 86.00$            OFFICIALS 9241 S KEAN AVENUE HICKORY HILLS IL 60457
283225 250053047 5/9/2018 DOUG NEUFELDT 64.00$            OFFICIALS 1306 KINGSBURY DR #F HANOVER PARK IL 60133
283570 250053047 5/23/2018 WRIGHT, DESTINY 21.00$            STUDENT (DRS) 16 W.555 MOCKINGBIRD LANE WILLOWBROOK IL 60527
283616 250053047 6/6/2018 SONGCO, KATHERINE F. 1.46$              GUARDIAN 6169 KNOLL WOOD RD WILLOWBROOK IL 60527
283857 250053047 7/11/2018 NOVAK, BRENNEN 15.00$            STUDENT (DRS) 408 CHICAGO AVE CLARENDON HILLS IL 60514
283920 250053047 8/20/2018 AURORA CENTRAL CATHOLIC 250.00$          SCHOOL ATTN: ATHLETICS AURORA IL 60506
284005 250053047 8/20/2018 SEASPAR 135.00$          UNDESIGNATED 4500 BELMONT ROAD DOWNERS GROVE IL 60515
284040 250053047 8/21/2018 KARPIEL, DAVID 76.00$            OFFICIALS 6250 W 128TH STREET PALOS HEIGHTS IL 60463-0000
284208 250053047 8/21/2018 CARL SANBURG HIGH SCHOOL 775.00$          UNDESIGNATED ATHLETIC DEPT. ORLAND PARK IL 604620000
284249 250053047 9/17/2018 LIBERTYVILLE HIGH SCHOOL_1328 250.00$          UNDESIGNATED ATHLETICS LIBERTYVILLE IL 60048
284564 250053047 10/10/2018 RILEY, STEVE 58.00$            OFFICIALS 109 W. PARK DRIVE LOMBARD IL 60148
284752 250053047 10/18/2018 JENDRAS, VICTOR 106.00$          OFFICIALS 7431 N OSCEOLA AVENUE CHICAGO IL 60631
285405 250053047 1/9/2019 CRAIG JEFFREYS 130.00$          OFFICIALS 7936 S CALUMET AVENUE CHICAGO IL 60619
285428 250053047 1/9/2019 GREGORY NELSON 65.00$            OFFICIALS 4105 S DREXEL BLVD CHICAGO IL 60653
285515 250053047 1/9/2019 VERNAL TURNER 65.00$            OFFICIALS 2594-D WALDRON RD KANKAKEE IL 60901
285559 250053047 1/16/2019 GUTIERREZ, CAYLIN 6.00$              STUDENT (DRS) 411 61ST STREET WILLOWBROOK IL 60527
285589 250053047 1/16/2019 RODERICK, JOHN RICHARD 12.00$            STUDENT 809 WEST 58TH STREET HINSDALE IL 60521
285716 250053047 1/23/2019 RICHARDS HS 150.00$          UNDESIGNATED ATHLETIC DEPT. OAK LAWN IL 60453-5038
285863 250053047 2/13/2019 O'MALLEY, NADINE 129.40$          GUARDIAN 515  MAPLE  ST HINSDALE IL 60521
285982 250053047 2/20/2019 WARE, KENNETH 91.00$            OFFICIALS 918 194th Street Chicago Heights IL 60411
286017 250053047 2/27/2019 LAIRD, TY'TIANA PEARLENA 15.00$            STUDENT (DRS) 8331 WOODLAND DRIVE DARIEN IL 60561
286021 250053047 2/27/2019 NAIN, SHOBHIT 6.00$              STUDENT (DRS) 125 AINSLIE COURT WESTMONT IL 60559
286294 250053047 4/3/2019 DENIS BERGSTEDT 89.00$            OFFICIALS 10417 S TRIPP AVE OAK LAWN IL 604530000
286314 250053047 4/3/2019 NAIN, SHOBHIT 6.00$              STUDENT (DRS) 125 AINSLIE COURT WESTMONT IL 60559
286773 250053047 5/8/2019 KONCEL, ANDREW 73.00$            OFFICIALS 713 BEACH AVE LA GRANGE PARK IL 60526
287055 250053047 5/29/2019 JACK KASSING 600.00$          STUDENT 7225 EVANS PL DARIEN IL 60561
287150 250053047 6/19/2019 ALEXANDER, GEORGE 21.00$            student HINSDALE LAKE TERRACE APT. 114 WILLOWBROOK IL 60527
287193 250053047 6/19/2019 RODERICK, JOHN RICHARD 18.00$            STUDENT 809 WEST 58TH STREET HINSDALE IL 60521
287203 250053047 6/19/2019 ZEBREE E GRIFFIN 18.00$            STUDENT HINSDALE LAKE TERRACE APT. 22B WILLOWBROOK IL 60527
287232 250053047 6/26/2019 SHAKOOR, NAJIA 200.00$          GUARDIAN 811 S GRANT ST HINSDALE IL 60521
287416 250053047 7/24/2019 AKIN, KEJI 30.75$            Guardian 15 SHEFFIELD LN OAK BROOK IL 60523
287427 250053047 7/24/2019 BACHLEDA, DANUTA 50.00$            GUARDIAN 708 S STOUGH ST HINSDALE IL 60521
287438 250053047 7/24/2019 BURKE, CAROLYN 11.65$            GUARDIAN 17 CAMBERLEY CT HINSDALE IL 60521
287458 250053047 7/24/2019 CISNEROS, MONICA 250.00$          GUARDIAN 1 CAMBERLEY CT HINSDALE IL 60521
287459 250053047 7/24/2019 COGHILL, MEG 29.60$            GUARDIAN 219 E 3RD ST HINSDALE IL 60521
287463 250053047 7/24/2019 CRONIN, PATRICIA 295.00$          GUARDIAN 1022 SEAN CIR DARIEN IL 60561
287485 250053047 7/24/2019 FRANKFURT, KATHRYN 5.80$              GUARDIAN 605 E 3RD ST HINSDALE IL 60521
287502 250053047 7/24/2019 GRIFFIN, SUZANNE 6.89$              GUARDIAN 273 COE RD CLARENDON HILLS IL 60514
287507 250053047 7/24/2019 HALIKIAS, LISA 5.50$              GUARDIAN 6404  PINECREST  CT BURR RIDGE IL 60527
287522 250053047 7/24/2019 JACKSON, RAJESKA 27.05$            GUARDIAN 16W564 HONEYSUCKLE ROSE LN #7-203 WILLOWBROOK IL 60527
287538 250053047 7/24/2019 KNYAZYEV, SANDRA 6.50$              GUARDIAN 10S371 S MADISON ST BURR RIDGE IL 60527
287544 250053047 7/24/2019 LAIRD, PAUL 15.00$            GUARDIAN 6242 CLARENDON HILLS RD WILLOWBROOK IL 60527
287588 250053047 7/24/2019 QURESHI, VASEEM 50.00$            GUARDIAN 6535 RODGERS DR WILLOWBROOK IL 60527
287589 250053047 7/24/2019 RAMACHANDRAN, SABARINATHAN 17.10$            GUARDIAN 6148 WILLOWHILL RD UNIT C WILLOWBROOK IL 60527
287598 250053047 7/24/2019 SAHLOUL, MOHAMMED 15.65$            GUARDIAN 138 CIRCLE RIDGE CIR BURR RIDGE IL 60527
287623 250053047 7/24/2019 STACY, TIMOTHY 19.20$            GUARDIAN 208 E 57TH ST WESTMONT IL 60559
287628 250053047 7/24/2019 SUTTON, AMY 25.85$            GUARDIAN 33 TUTTLE AVE CLARENDON HILLS IL 60514
287634 250053047 7/24/2019 THOMPSON, JAMIE 29.00$            GUARDIAN 16W630 MOCKINGBIRD LN #20E WILLOWBROOK IL 60527
287638 250053047 7/24/2019 VAYALIL, MEJO 6.00$              GUARDIAN 351 WILLOWOOD LN WILLOWBROOK IL 60527
287978 250053047 9/18/2019 PROPER, BRYAN 59.00$            OFFICIALS 15243 Laporte Oak Forest IL 60452-0000
288220 250053047 10/9/2019 DONAHUE, KEATON 6.00$              STUDENT (DRS) 8100 S COUNTY LINE ROAD BURR RIDGE IL 60527
288269 250053047 10/9/2019 MCNEILL, K MARIO 65.00$            OFFICIALS 4751 St Joseph Creek Road Lisle IL 60532
288304 250053047 10/9/2019 RODERICK, RICHARD A 30.00$            GUARDIAN 809 W 58TH STREET HINSDALE IL 60521
288501 250053047 10/23/2019 BAKER, DAVID 59.00$            OFFICIALS O SOUTH 461 PRESTON CIRCLE GENEVA IL 60134
288502 250053047 10/23/2019 BARAN, IRENEUSZ 55.00$            OFFICIALS 4234 N ORIOLE NORRIDGE IL 60706
288569 250053047 10/30/2019 FORREST, MIKE 77.00$            OFFICIALS 29W226 FOREST AVENUE WEST CHICAGO IL 60185
288879 250053047 11/26/2019 PIOLATTO, RICH 67.00$            OFFICIALS 7154 COACHWOOD TRAIL TINLEY PARK IL 60477
288960 250053047 12/4/2019 PERFORMANCE TRAVEL LTD CLIENT ACCOUNT 4,625.00$       UNDESIGNATED PERFORAMNCE TRAVEL LTD GLEN ALLEN VA 23059-5682
289044 250053047 12/12/2019 RHYTHM WORKS MUSIC THERAPY 170.00$          VENDOR 1150 HYANNIS CIRCLE CAROL STREAM IL 60188
289174 250053047 12/18/2019 BOLINGBROOK HS 225.00$          UNDESIGNATED 365 RAIDER WAY BOLINGBROOK IL 60440
289299 250053047 1/8/2020 KELLER, JOE 67.00$            OFFICIALS 8629 INDIGO LANE MACHESNEY PARK IL 61115
289359 250053047 1/8/2020 VERNAL TURNER 67.00$            OFFICIALS 2594-D WALDRON RD KANKAKEE IL 60901
289383 250053047 1/15/2020 CASSIOPPI, GERALD 92.00$            OFFICIALS 1829 ARABIAN AVENUE NAPERVILLE IL 60565
289965 250053047 2/26/2020 NORTHWESTERN  UNIVERSITY 160.00$          UNDESIGNATED NUMUN EVANSTON IL 60208
289998 250053047 3/4/2020 LOKANC, LUCAS 24.00$            STUDENT (DRS) 8485 CLYNDERVEN ROAD BURR RIDGE IL 60527
290000 250053047 3/4/2020 MAZURE, MATTHEW DONALD 12.00$            STUDENT (DRS) 113 S MONROE STREET HINSDALE IL 60521
290002 250053047 3/4/2020 MERCOLEZA, MAXIMILLIAN 21.00$            STUDENT 1512 BARRYMORE DR DARIEN IL 60561
290012 250053047 3/4/2020 PARKER, JAMES QUINN 18.00$            STUDENT (DRS) 6115 S PARK AVE BURR RIDGE IL 60527
290029 250053047 3/4/2020 ZAKARIA. ELIJAH ALI 3.00$              STUDENT 266 STONEGATE ROAD CLARENDON HILLS IL 60514
290037 250053047 3/11/2020 ILLINOIS HIGH SCHOOL ASSOCIATION 100.00$          UNDESIGNATED 2715 MCGRAW DRIVE BLOOMINGTON IL 61704-2715
290155 250053047 4/9/2020 AMERINE, ADRIAN 18.00$            Student 10 S. 626 LILAC LANE BLDG 9, #215 WILLOWBROOK IL 60527
290156 250053047 4/9/2020 AMERINE, ANDORIEN 9.00$              Student 10 S. 626 LILAC LANE BLDG 9, #215 WILLOWBROOK IL 60527
290159 250053047 4/9/2020 CARATACHEA, CRISTIAN A 9.00$              STUDENT (DRS) 7722 WILDWOOD COURT DARIEN IL 60561
290172 250053047 4/9/2020 LOKANC, LUCAS 9.00$              STUDENT (DRS) 8485 CLYNDERVEN ROAD BURR RIDGE IL 60527
290174 250053047 4/9/2020 MAZURE, MATTHEW DONALD 6.00$              STUDENT (DRS) 113 S MONROE STREET HINSDALE IL 60521
290182 250053047 4/9/2020 PARKER, JAMES QUINN 6.00$              STUDENT (DRS) 6115 S PARK AVE BURR RIDGE IL 60527
290193 250053047 4/9/2020 WILLIAMS, TYLER 3.00$              STUDENT (DRS) HINSDALE LAKE TERRACE APT 22-F WILLOWBROOK IL 60527
290409 250053047 6/10/2020 ADEYEMO, BAYO 12.50$            GUARDIAN 500 CHASE DR #7 CLARENDON HILLS IL 60514
290411 250053047 6/10/2020 ALALLAN, IRENA 50.00$            GUARDIAN 1041 PARK CREST DR DARIEN IL 60561
290456 250053047 6/10/2020 BRENNAN, MAR 367.90$          GUARDIAN 37 ARTHUR AVE CLARENDON HILLS IL 60514
290466 250053047 6/10/2020 CAMACHO, BERTHA 54.30$            GUARDIAN 327 VANNA CT HILLSIDE IL 60162
290473 250053047 6/10/2020 CEPEDA, WALDO 22.25$            GUARDIAN 115 AINSLIE DR WESTMONT IL 60559



290488 250053047 6/10/2020 COURTNEY, JASON 90.00$            GUARDIAN 6190 PINEWOOD CT #201 WILLOWBROOK IL 60527
290490 250053047 6/10/2020 DALY, JAMES 19.37$            GUARDIAN 827 S STOUGH ST HINSDALE IL 60521
290504 250053047 6/10/2020 DUNLAP, SYLVIA 27.00$            GUARDIAN 10S660 LILAC LN #115 WILLOWBROOK IL 60527
290517 250053047 6/10/2020 FERNANDEZ, MARIANA 38.55$            GUARDIAN 7440 TENNESSEE DR #106 WILLOWBROOK IL 60527
290526 250053047 6/10/2020 FRYZEL, ANNETTE 7.65$              GUARDIAN 602 S WASHINGTON ST HINSDALE IL 60521
290533 250053047 6/10/2020 GALLEGOS, TRINIDAD 160.00$          GUARDIAN 605 LAKESIDE DR HINSDALE IL 60521
290550 250053047 6/10/2020 HAKMI, LAILA 10.60$            GUARDIAN 425 WATERFORD DR WILLOWBROOK IL 60527
290590 250053047 6/10/2020 KADARI, KAVITHA 64.45$            GUARDIAN 401 KRISTIN ST WESTMONT IL 60559
290592 250053047 6/10/2020 KAMENEV, LINA 14.10$            GUARDIAN 115 S ADAMS ST HINSDALE IL 60521
290593 250053047 6/10/2020 KANDIMALLA, HIMABINDU 15.26$            GUARDIAN 1030 SEAN CIR DARIEN IL 60561
290604 250053047 6/10/2020 KHATIB, IRENE 24.30$            GUARDIAN 35 HIDDEN LAKE DR BURR RIDGE IL 60527
290605 250053047 6/10/2020 Khayat, Zak 19.00$            GUARDIAN 5715 S Madison  St Hinsdale IL 60521
290617 250053047 6/10/2020 KOZEL, LORI 22.00$            GUARDIAN 9S025 LAKE DR #107 WILLOWBROOK IL 60527
290647 250053047 6/10/2020 MANCARI, MARIA 25.00$            OFFICIALS 1 SOUTH BODIN STREET HINSDALE IL 60521
290652 250053047 6/10/2020 MARZULLO, CHRISTINE 104.15$          GUARDIAN 12 HEATHER LN OAK BROOK IL 60523
290663 250053047 6/10/2020 MERCOLEZA, JENNIFER 37.25$            GUARDIAN 1512 BARRYMORE DR DARIEN IL 60561
290666 250053047 6/10/2020 MEZZO, LALAINE 20.05$            GUARDIAN 7805 FARMINGDALE DR DARIEN IL 60561
290671 250053047 6/10/2020 MOHAMMADI, FARNAZ 68.50$            GUARDIAN 1607 MIDWEST CLUB PKWY OAK BROOK IL 60523
290710 250053047 6/10/2020 PERGANTIS, ERIN 38.60$            GUARDIAN 740 PHILLIPPA ST. HINSDALE IL 60521
290735 250053047 6/10/2020 ROSENBACH, NICOLE 15.45$            GUARDIAN 16W625 MOCKINGBIRD LN #202 WILLOWBROOK IL 60527
290741 250053047 6/10/2020 ROY, MITALI 10.65$            GUARDIAN 1224 RICHMOND AVE WESTMONT IL 60559
290747 250053047 6/10/2020 SAYWITZ, ALLAN 5.50$              GUARDIAN 1140 S WABASH AVE CHICAGO IL 60605
290748 250053047 6/10/2020 SCHIAVITTI, ANGELA 40.05$            GUARDIAN 5560 OAK ST HINSDALE IL 60521
290775 250053047 6/10/2020 STALLWORTH, YOLANDA 14.00$            GUARDIAN 10S481 IVY LN WILLOWBROOK IL 60527
290780 250053047 6/10/2020 SUN, FEIRAN 50.00$            GUARDIAN 450 58TH PL HINSDALE IL 60521
290789 250053047 6/10/2020 TIAN, JUN 29.25$            GUARDIAN 401 E 58TH ST WESTMONT IL 60559
290813 250053047 6/10/2020 WOLFF, DEREK 289.30$          GUARDIAN 630 DALEWOOD LN HINSDALE IL 60521
290826 250053047 6/10/2020 ZENG, ZHENGUO 50.00$            GUARDIAN 211 W 59TH ST #13 HINSDALE IL 60521
290831 250053047 6/10/2020 ZHAO, IVY 87.65$            GUARDIAN 24 REGANT DR OAK BROOK IL 60523
290874 250053047 6/25/2020 JOSTENS (LISLE) 1,175.00$       UNDESIGNATED PO BOX 3500 LISLE IL 60535-8500
290875 250053047 6/25/2020 JOSTENS.. 53.92$            UNDESIGNATED 21336 NETWORK PLACE CHICAGO IL 60673-1213
290966 250053047 7/8/2020 ANDERSON, KRISTIN 61.55$            GUARDIAN 11S437 RACHAEL CT WILLOWBROOK IL 60527
291467 250053047 11/19/2020 GREEN MEADOWS GOLF CLUB 1,144.00$       UNDESIGNATED 18W201 W. 63RD STREET WESTMONT IL 605590000
291502 250053047 11/18/2020 EILEEN O'KANE 191.63$          GUARDIAN 609 SOUTH ADAMS ST HINSDALE IL 60521
291504 250053047 11/18/2020 HINSDALE CENTRAL DRAMA PARENTS 370.00$          UNDESIGNATED ASSOCIATION INC CLARENDON HILLS IL 60514
291551 250053047 12/9/2020 MORRIS, ALEXIS 3.00$              STUDENT (DRS) 1536 LAKEVIEW DRIVE DARIEN IL 60561
291665 250053047 12/22/2020 VILLAGE OF HINSDALE 90.00$            UNDESIGNATED FINANCE DEPARTMENT HINSDALE IL 605213489
291703 250053047 1/13/2021 MODEL UNITED NATIONS OF 900.00$          UNDESIGNATED THE UNIVERSITY OF CHICAGO CHICAGO IL 60637
292113 250053047 3/10/2021 GRUNDBERG, TODD 46.00$            GUARDIAN 337 N OAK ST HINSDALE IL 60521
292125 250053047 3/10/2021 LOFTON, MI'KELIA 15.00$            STUDENT (DRS) HINSDALE LAKE TERRACE APT 24E QILLOWBROOK IL 60527
292248 250053047 3/25/2021 NEW TRIER H.S. 100.00$          UNDESIGNATED 385 WINNETKA AVENUE WINNETKA IL 60093
292286 250053047 3/24/2021 DOYLE, PATRICK 89.00$            OFFICIALS 2615 Canyon Drive PLAINFIELD IL 60586
292369 250053047 4/7/2021 EISENSCHENK, JESSICA 21.00$            STUDENT (DRS) 8360 WALREDON AVE BURR RIDGE IL 60527
292449 250053047 4/14/2021 TURNER, MATT 124.00$          OFFICIALS 23726 DEER CHASE LANE NAPERVILLE IL 60564
292628 250053047 4/28/2021 MICHAEL BLOMBERG 77.00$            OFFICIALS 525 REDTAIL RIDGE UNIT A ELGIN IL 60123
292750 250053047 5/5/2021 TURNER, MATT 157.00$          OFFICIALS 23726 DEER CHASE LANE NAPERVILLE IL 60564
292814 250053047 5/12/2021 ROGOWSKI, SCOTT 68.00$            OFFICIALS 1113 N SMITH STREET PALATINE IL 60067
292827 250053047 5/12/2021 TURNER, MATT 86.00$            OFFICIALS 23726 DEER CHASE LANE NAPERVILLE IL 60564
292883 250053047 5/20/2021 ROGOWSKI, SCOTT 68.00$            OFFICIALS 1113 N SMITH STREET PALATINE IL 60067
292963 250053047 5/26/2021 RHYTHM WORKS MUSIC THERAPY 2,685.00$       VENDOR 1150 HYANNIS CIRCLE CAROL STREAM IL 60188
293015 250053047 5/26/2021 JOHNSON, MEKAYLAH 9.00$              STUDENT (DRS) 10S652 HYACINTH DR WILLOWBROOK IL 60527
293016 250053047 5/26/2021 JOHNSTON, JACQUELINE 15.00$            STUDENT (DRS) 5514 S GARFIELD ST HINSDALE IL 60521
293031 250053047 5/26/2021 MURRAY, KATHRYN ANNE 18.00$            STUDENT (DRS) 312 S GRANT STREET HINSDALE IL 60521
293035 250053047 5/26/2021 NOVAK, NATALIE A 18.00$            STUDENT (DRS) 360 E 56TH STREET CLARENDON HILLS IL 60514
293036 250053047 5/26/2021 OLIVARES, JORGE 15.00$            STUDENT (DRS) 6202 CANTERBURY LN UNIT D WILLOWBROOK IL 60527
293038 250053047 5/26/2021 ONYINYECHI, OJIAKO 24.00$            STUDENT (DRS) 235 DARTMOUTH CT BURR RIDGE IL 60527
293057 250053047 5/26/2021 TURNER, MATT 56.00$            OFFICIALS 23726 DEER CHASE LANE NAPERVILLE IL 60564
293091 250053047 6/2/2021 DOYLE, PATRICK 110.00$          OFFICIALS 2615 Canyon Drive PLAINFIELD IL 60586
293095 250053047 6/2/2021 FAHEY, JOE 106.00$          OFFICIALS 135 E HAZEL WEST CHICAGO IL 60185
293263 250053047 6/17/2021 HERNANDEZ SANTANDER, CHRISTIAN 350.00$          GUARDIAN 7505 ARLENE AVE WILLOWBROOK IL 60527
293268 250053047 6/23/2021 AKIN, TOLU 15.80$            GUARDIAN 15 SHEFFIELD LN OAK BROOK IL 60523
293271 250053047 6/23/2021 ALLEN, DEBORAH 32.50$            GUARDIAN 6925 RICHMOND AVE DARIEN IL 60561
293284 250053047 6/23/2021 BENJAMIN, STEFANIE 157.85$          GUARDIAN 106 HIDDEN VIEW DR WESTMONT IL 60559
293288 250053047 6/23/2021 BERVID, MICHELLE 33.75$            GUARDIAN 17W545 CONCORD PL DARIEN IL 60561
293290 250053047 6/23/2021 Birtch, Joanne 75.00$            GUARDIAN 7921 S Madison  St Burr Ridge IL 60527
293297 250053047 6/23/2021 BRANCH, DEMETRIA 18.84$            GUARDIAN 10S680 LILAC LN WILLOWBROOK IL 60527
293304 250053047 6/23/2021 BURKE, BRIDE 19.75$            GUARDIAN 304 HARRIS AVE CLARENDON HILLS IL 60514
293316 250053047 6/23/2021 CHHATROLA, CHETANKUMAR 11.50$            GUARDIAN 23 STIRILING LANE WILLOWBROOK IL 60527
293319 250053047 6/23/2021 CHRONES, LAMBROS 7.20$              GUARDIAN 515 COUNTY LINE CT HINSDALE IL 60521
293322 250053047 6/23/2021 COMAN, JENNIFER 30.55$            GUARDIAN 200 S BODIN ST HINSDALE IL 60521
293349 250053047 6/23/2021 DYKSTRA, MATTHEW 65.00$            OFFICIALS 3719 N SAINT LOUIS AVE CHICAGO IL 60618
293361 250053047 6/23/2021 FIELDS, KASHIA 15.12$            GUARDIAN 1142 FLORENCE AVE WESTMONT IL 60559
293362 250053047 6/23/2021 FILIPOV, JANE 24.50$            GUARDIAN 7503 FARMINGDALE DR DARIEN IL 60561
293365 250053047 6/23/2021 FLORES, MAYRA 6.00$              GUARDIAN 5975 STEWART DR WILLOWBROOK IL 60527
293370 250053047 6/23/2021 FRANKEL, AMANDA 10.92$            GUARDIAN 9536 PACIFIC CT BURR RIDGE IL 60527
293375 250053047 6/23/2021 GAPINSKI, DANA 20.00$            GUARDIAN 306 N GARFIELD AVE HINSDALE IL 60521
293378 250053047 6/23/2021 GONZALEZ, REBECCA 29.25$            GUARDIAN 7121 CLARENDON HILLS RD DARIEN IL 60561
293382 250053047 6/23/2021 GRIFFIN, SUZANNE 37.65$            GUARDIAN 273 COE RD CLARENDON HILLS IL 60514
293394 250053047 6/23/2021 HENREKIN, KELLI 26.40$            GUARDIAN 415 S VINE ST HINSDALE IL 60521
293395 250053047 6/23/2021 HERBST, SARAH 111.75$          GUARDIAN 7 HAMILL LN CLARENDON HILLS IL 60514
293398 250053047 6/23/2021 HOIBERG, CAROL 47.90$            GUARDIAN 15W170 60TH ST BURR RIDGE IL 60527
293399 250053047 6/23/2021 HORAZDOVSKY, KEITH 35.50$            GUARDIAN 11S462 RACHAEL CT WILLOWBROOK IL 60527
293400 250053047 6/23/2021 HUSAIN, MUMTAZ 9.95$              GUARDIAN 6225 SQUIRE LN WILLOWBROOK IL 60527
293418 250053047 6/23/2021 KELLEY, RACHELLE 17.60$            GUARDIAN 129 HOLLY AVE DARIEN IL 60561
293430 250053047 6/23/2021 KRISTOF, RACHELL 24.25$            GUARDIAN 118 HIDDEN VIEW DR WESTMONT IL 60559
293432 250053047 6/23/2021 KUHR, PAUL 7.65$              GUARDIAN 5504 S MADISON ST HINSDALE IL 60521
293449 250053047 6/23/2021 LYNCH, KIMBERLY 10.00$            GUARDIAN 123 N BRUNER ST HINSDALE IL 60521
293457 250053047 6/23/2021 MCCAIN, CHARLENE 8.30$              GUARDIAN 30 S ELM ST HINSDALE IL 60521
293460 250053047 6/23/2021 MCCLEAR, THERESA 378.95$          GUARDIAN 22 ORCHARD PL HINSDALE IL 60521
293466 250053047 6/23/2021 MENENDEZ, ERIC 11.75$            GUARDIAN 1219 S RIDGE RD WESTMONT IL 60559
293481 250053047 6/23/2021 MUSIL, RENEE 70.74$            GUARDIAN 621 S BODIN ST HINSDALE IL 60521
293495 250053047 6/23/2021 PALISOC, HELEN GRACE 25.34$            GUARDIAN 6623 BENTLEY AVE WILLOWBROOK IL 60527
293503 250053047 6/23/2021 PAZIOTOPOULOS, PAMELA 92.00$            GUARDIAN 5984 STEWART DRIVE ST WILLOBROOK IL 60527
293505 250053047 6/23/2021 PENA, KATHARINE 14.65$            GUARDIAN 10 CHATHAM LN OAK BROOK IL 60523
293507 250053047 6/23/2021 PIERCE, JULIE 7.64$              GUARDIAN 142 E FIRST ST HINSDALE IL 60521
293508 250053047 6/23/2021 PISARSKI, JENNIFER 25.00$            GUARDIAN 730 57TH ST CLARENDON HILLS IL 60514
293509 250053047 6/23/2021 PLASKY, KIMBERLY 21.50$            GUARDIAN 356 59TH STREET  WILLOWBROOK IL 60527
293519 250053047 6/23/2021 RAVISUNDAR, RAJALEKSHMI 20.85$            GUARDIAN 3339 CREMIN COURT AURORA IL 60502



293530 250053047 6/23/2021 SAED, KHALED 14.82$            GUARDIAN 9138 178TH ST TINLEY PARK IL 60487
293534 250053047 6/23/2021 SALGADO, BETUEL 11.65$            GUARDIAN 321 72ND ST BURR RIDGE IL 60527
293540 250053047 6/23/2021 SAVAGE, APRIL 29.00$            GUARDIAN 119 S QUINCY ST HINSDALE IL 60521
293550 250053047 6/23/2021 SHEEHAN, JENNA 8.10$              GUARDIAN 730 WOODLAND AVE HINSDALE IL 60521
293551 250053047 6/23/2021 SHENOUDA, GERMINE 18.00$            GUARDIAN 7822 VIRGINIA CT WILLOWBROOK IL 60527
293560 250053047 6/23/2021 SMITH, SHARI 36.00$            GUARDIAN 5517 ALABAMA AVE CLARENDON HILLS IL 60514
293573 250053047 6/23/2021 TSIONES, SUSAN 5.00$              GUARDIAN 500 DEVON DR BURR RIDGE IL 60527
293579 250053047 6/23/2021 WALSH, TRACY 8.30$              GUARDIAN 133 CHAUCER CT WILLOWBROOK IL 60527
293583 250053047 6/23/2021 WRIGHT, MARGARET 10.00$            GUARDIAN 611 W CHICAGO AVE HINSDALE IL 60521

6824 250053055 9/4/2018 SIEVERS, LAURA  179.52$          EMPLOYEE    
7416 250053055 1/15/2019 BROWN, JUDITH A 93.61$            EMPLOYEE 241 STANHOPE DR WILLOWBROOK IL 60527
8105 250053055 6/14/2019 LOPATA, LUCY  69.46$            EMPLOYEE    
8435 250053055 10/15/2019 SUNDIN, BRIDGET  412.18$          EMPLOYEE    
8663 250053055 11/27/2019 STANKUS, LAUREL  145.68$          EMPLOYEE    
8792 250053055 12/20/2019 MESSMER, GLENN  301.74$          EMPLOYEE    
9345 250053055 6/30/2020 MADONIA, ANTHONY  0.01$              EMPLOYEE    
9426 250053055 9/30/2020 DELGADO, CHRISTINE  87.40$            EMPLOYEE    
9681 250053055 1/15/2021 BAUDHUIN, JENNIFER  116.24$          EMPLOYEE 106 75TH PLACE WILLOWBROOK IL 60527
9684 250053055 1/15/2021 KEEFE, SEAN  116.24$          EMPLOYEE    
9702 250053055 1/15/2021 MADDEN, KATHLEEN  97.90$            EMPLOYEE    
9718 250053055 1/29/2021 NELSON, LAURA  66.76$            EMPLOYEE    
9832 250053055 3/15/2021 ROWLAND, MELODY  0.10$              EMPLOYEE    
9890 250053055 3/31/2021 WILHELM, LEAH  161.61$          EMPLOYEE    
9944 250053055 4/15/2021 MADDEN, KATHLEEN  160.81$          EMPLOYEE    
9960 250053055 4/30/2021 HERBST, CHARLES  66.76$            EMPLOYEE 7 HAMILL LN CLARENDON HILLS IL 60514

10170 250053055 6/15/2021 MADDEN, KATHLEEN  209.76$          EMPLOYEE    
78370 250053071 2/14/2018 KIM ESTOQUE 270.01$          EMPLOYEE GFUND REIMBURSEMENT . . .
78404 250053071 2/22/2018 GRUNNET, ERIK 57.00$            OFFICIALS 2819 35TH STREET OAK BROOK IL 60523
78496 250053071 5/2/2018 CHRISTOPHER ORTIZ 24.50$            EMPLOYEE GFUND REIMBURSEMENT . . .
78500 250053071 5/2/2018 HEIDI CERECEDO 10.00$            STUDENT 5502 S. MADISON STREET HINSDALE IL 60521
78502 250053071 5/2/2018 JASMINE GROOM 10.00$            STUDENT 441 SOUTH BRUNER STREET HINSDALE IL 60521
78756 250053071 10/10/2018 CHINMAY AMIN 99.34$            STUDENT G-FUND REIMBURSEMENT WESTMONT IL 60559
78800 250053071 10/31/2018 JENNIFER HOUCHENS 227.82$          GUARDIAN 135 SCOTT COURT WESTMONT IL 60559
78896 250053071 12/5/2018 SADSAD, MAUREEN 10.00$            STUDENT 412 ASHBURY DR HINSDALE IL 60521
78950 250053071 1/9/2019 CHRISTOPHER ORTIZ 30.00$            EMPLOYEE GFUND REIMBURSEMENT . . .
79191 250053071 5/21/2019 ALIZA PANJWANI 150.00$          STUDENT 6225 SQUIRE LANE WILLOWBROOK IL 60527
79326 250053071 8/28/2019 KAITLYN MRKSICH 10.79$            STUDENT 552 S. VINE ST. HINSDALE IL 60521
79593 250053071 2/19/2020 LETIZIA, DIANE 1,597.00$       GUARDIAN 274 HOLMES AVENUE CLARENDON HILLS IL 60514
79604 250053071 2/26/2020 PRICELON LLC 90.00$            UNDESIGNATED 3 GRANT SQ #151 HINSDALE IL 60521
79617 250053071 3/11/2020 ILLINOIS SCIENCE OLYMPIAD 271.60$          UNDESIGNATED MICHELE CHAPMAN NAPERVILLE IL 605630000
79648 250053071 4/9/2020 AMJAD ALKADRI 2,077.38$       GUARDIAN 15W240 62ND ST. BURR RIDGE IL 60527
79685 250053071 4/9/2020 LEONARD BUCCELLATO 500.00$          GUARDIAN 8 CHARLESTON RD. HINSDALE IL 60521
79794 250053071 11/24/2020 CHRISTINA BRODELL 44.60$            EMPLOYEE G FUND REIMBURSEMENT HINSDALE IL 60521
79816 250053071 1/13/2021 MODEL UNITED NATIONS OF 900.00$          UNDESIGNATED THE UNIVERSITY OF CHICAGO CHICAGO IL 60637
79877 250053071 5/12/2021 KATIE TOSH 60.00$            EMPLOYEE GFUND REIMBURSEMENT . . .
58096 250053098 11/8/2017 ELIZABETH TRBOVIC 30.94$            STUDENT 16W717 89TH PLACE WILLOWBROOK IL 60527
58132 250053098 11/29/2017 BERKELEY MODEL UNITED NATIONS 600.00$          UNDESIGNATED PO BOX 4306 BERKELEY CA 94704
58323 250053098 5/16/2018 DEAN NORMAN 189.53$          EMPLOYEE GFUND REIMBURSEMENT DARIEN IL 60561
58332 250053098 5/16/2018 NATALIE AXELROD 500.00$          STUDENT 8212 WINDSOR CT. BURR RIDGE IL 60527
58424 250053098 9/26/2018 PALADIN VENTURES LLC 350.00$          VENDOR 3051 E. NEW YORK STREET AURORA IL 60504
58863 250053098 12/18/2019 KATHERYN VUKSON 19.99$            EMPLOYEE GFUND REIMBURSEMENT . . .
58879 250053098 1/15/2020 KATHERYN VUKSON 65.94$            EMPLOYEE GFUND REIMBURSEMENT . . .
58930 250053098 3/11/2020 KATHERYN VUKSON 19.47$            EMPLOYEE GFUND REIMBURSEMENT . . .
58957 250053098 4/29/2020 NGEUNJUNTR, BRIAN 256.00$          GUARDIAN 7533 CLARENDON HILLS RD. WILLOWBROOK IL 60527
58984 250053098 6/3/2020 MILLENIUM KNICKERBOCKER CHICAGO 2,000.00$       UNDESIGNATED 163 E WALTON PLACE CHICAGO IL 60611
59041 250053098 4/21/2021 MODEL UNITED NATIONS OF 300.00$          UNDESIGNATED THE UNIVERSITY OF CHICAGO CHICAGO IL 60637
59050 250053098 5/12/2021 DAN MONAHAN 113.03$          EMPLOYEE GFUND REIMBURSEMENT Darien Il 60521
59058 250053098 5/12/2021 MCGIVNEY, AIDEN 400.00$          STUDENT 1114 JANET AVE DARIEN IL 60561
59086 250053098 6/9/2021 SCOTT TANAKA 155.04$          COACH HINSDALE SOUTH HIGH SCHOOL DARIEN IL 60561
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